FILTERS,
ACCESSORIES
AND CYCLONE
SEPARATORS
GOLD SERIES FGO
ACCESSORIES
GOLD SERIES SGO
Nell’aria compressa si trovano normalmente alte

P+M+
H+C*
Filtrazione critica
Critical filtration
Medicale e ospedaliero; produzioni di pellicole; farmaceutica; aria respirabile non critica (senza rimozione di CO/CO2); strumentazione
critica e delicata; rimozione di odori e sapori; produzione e confezionamento di cibo e bevande; produzione di birra, bevande, latte-caseario
Medical; pharmacology; membrane production; not critical breathable air (without removal of CO/CO2); critical instrumentation;
removal of smell and taste; food and drink production or packaging of food and drink; beer production; dairy production
* La combinazione descritta non è sempre sufficiente per un uitlizzo critico: Es. per ottenere ARIA STERILE si necessita di filtro sterile in opz.
	 The combination is not always adequate for critical use: For example this solution is not enough to obtain sterile air.
FGO Steel Gold
Model Flow-Rate Connections Dimensions Element
l/min m3/h scfm BSP-F W x H [mm] Model
FGO34 570 34 20 1/2" 95 x 210 0034E
FGO77 1280 77 45 1/2" 95 x 210 0077E
FGO119 1980 119 70 3/4" 95 x 270 0119E
FGO170 2830 170 100 3/4" 95 x 270 0170E
FGO212 3540 212 125 1" 125 x 300 0212E
FGO306 5100 306 180 1" 125 x 300 0306E
FGO451 7510 451 265 1.1/2" 125 x 380 0451E
FGO629 10480 629 370 1.1/2" 125 x 380 0629E
FGO875 14590 875 515 2" 170 x 500 0875E
FGO1267 21110 1267 745 2" 170 x 680 1267E
FGO1800 30000 1800 1060 2.1/2" 200 x 870 1800E
FGO2176 36270 2176 1280 3" 200 x 870 2176E
FGO2805 46750 2805 1650 3" 200 x 980 2805E
Model Flow-Rate Connections Dimensions Element
l/min m3/h scfm DN W x H [mm] Model
FGO3600 60000 3600 2177 100 520 x 1170 1800E
FGO4350 72000 4350 2558 100 520 x 1170 2176E
FGO5600 93300 5600 3300 100 520 x 1170 2805E
FGO8500 141670 8500 5000 150 680 x 1250 2805E
FGO12000 200000 12000 7060 200 780 x 1330 2805E
FGO20000 333300 20000 11760 250 900 x 1532 2805E
FGO30000 500000 30000 17640 300 900 x 1532 2805E
FGO Gold
ATS | Filters
5
Model Combination Code Max Pressure Max Temperature

and glass ensures the easy removal of the glass for the
replacement of the filter element
– the wide section of the flow channels ensures a limited loss
of load
– separator body in aluminum, chromo phosphated and
externally powder painted
– the body is easily unscrewed thanks to the hexagonal
termination
New cartridge separator:
– the cyclone profile increases the efficiency of the models
SGOGold
– the new structure offers the possibility to enter into the
cyclone cartridge for inspection and maintenance
Model Flow-Rate Connection Dimensions
m3/h l/min scfm BSP-F W x L [mm]
SGO00078 78 1300 45 1/2" 95 x220x197
SGO00168 168 2800 100 3/4" 95 x280x257
SGO00306 306 5100 180 1" 125 x315x285
SGO00630 630 10500 370 1.1/2" 125 x 397x367
SGO01266 1266 21100 745 2" 170 x520x478
SGO02400 2400 40000 1412 DN100 -- x --
SGO03000 3000 50000 1765 DN125 -- x --
SGO06500 6500 108333 3824 DN150 -- x --
ATS Air Treatment Solutions S.r.l. 	 via E. Ferrari, 4 - z.a.i. 37045 | S. Pietro di Legnago (Verona) - Italy